
6th Grade GT Math       Assignment and Grade Recording Sheet      6th Grading Period  

*May correct grades below an 80 to demonstrate mastery. Maximum grade for corrected work is an 80 
(except major grades; maximum score 100) 

Day of Week Date Assignment Grade Correction* 
Week 1    

Monday 4/13/15    
Tuesday 4/14/15    
Wednesday 4/15/15    
Thursday 4/16/15    
Friday 4/17/15    

Week 2    
Monday 4/20/15 MATH STAAR TEST   
Tuesday 4/21/15    
Wednesday 4/22/15 READING STAAR TEST   
Thursday 4/23/15    
Friday 4/24/15    

Week 3    
Monday 4/27/15    
Tuesday 4/28/15    
Wednesday 4/29/15    
Thursday 4/30/15    
Friday 5/1/15    

Week 4    
Monday 5/4/15    
Tuesday 5/5/15    
Wednesday 5/6/15    
Thursday 5/7/15    
Friday 5/8/15    

Week 5    
Monday 5/11/15    
Tuesday 5/12/15    
Wednesday 5/13/15 Bush Museum   
Thursday 5/14/15    
Friday 5/15/15 Unit 1 -23 Rewind   

Week 6    
Monday 5/18/15    
Tuesday 5/19/15    
Wednesday 5/20/15 Hawaiian Falls   
Thursday 5/21/15 10 TTM Lessons due at 7:30 am   
Friday 5/22/15 VISIT WSMS   

Week 7    
Monday 5/25/15    
Tuesday 5/26/15    
Wednesday 5/27/15    
Thursday 5/28/15    
Friday 5/29/15 EARLY RELEASE   
 


